FIXING_DATE
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.
2025.09.04.

TIME

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
214.7167
196.1478
60.3155
238.4067
409.042
15.6952
51.4111
383.7632
442.6845
42.2609
97.9512
2.6697
2.2213
32.6351
192.9331
90.2675
75.5856
4.0439
34.8334
255.5695
10.1909
8.0026
329.5802
18.5045

MIDDLE
220.0767
201.0174
61.8142
244.3298
419.2345
16.0844
52.6764
393.2
453.7272
43.3071
100.397
2.7383
2.2765
33.4425
197.7867
92.5013
77.4519
4.1592
35.6952
261.95
10.4447
8.2024
337.7282
18.9668

SELL
225.4405
205.8891

63.3136

250.256
429.4334

16.4738

53.9417
402.6368
464.7776

44.3535
102.8446

2.807
2.3317

34.2501
202.6457

94.7358

79.3185

4.2754

36.5572
268.3351

10.6986

8.4024
345.8782
19.4295



